
WESTERN BRANCH JV BASEBALL

2023
Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 3/11/23 -scrimmage Away 11:00 am
Thurs 3/16/23 Greenbriar Christian Away 6:00 pm
Sat 3/18/23 Bayside Away 12:00 pm
Thurs 3/23/23 Deep Creek Away 5:45 pm
Mon 3/27/23 Greenbriar Christian Home 5:45 pm
Thurs 3/30/23 Lakeland Home 5:45 pm
Sat 4/1/23 Granby Away 1:00 pm
Tues 4/4/23 Kings Fork Home 5:45 pm
Thurs 4/6/23 Nansemond River Away 5:45 pm
Tues 4/18/23 Grassfield Home 5:45 pm
Thurs 4/20/23 Oscar Smith Home 5:45 pm
Sat 4/22/23 Princess Anne Away 2:00 pm
Tues 4/25/23 Hickory Away 5:45 pm
Thurs 4/27/23 Great Bridge Home 5:45 pm
Mon 5/1/23 Poquoson Away 6:00 pm
Tues 5/2/23 Lakeland Away 5:45 pm
Thurs 5/4/23 Indian River Away 5:45 pm
Sat 5/6/23 Ocean Lakes Away 11:00 am
Tues 5/9/23 Deep Creek Home 5:45 pm
Thurs 5/11/23 Kings Fork Away 5:45 pm
Tues 5/16/23 Nansemond River Home 5:45 pm

Head JV Coach: Justin Hayes
Assistant JV Coach:
School Phone: (757) 638-7900
School Fax: (757) 638-7904

“Continuing to Build on a Tradition, not Resting on One”


